8
64
5
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 645
645
Semiconductors – Integrated Circuits
S
em

527-830..CP82C84ACMOS Clock Generator and Driver, 25MHz ..........................................82C84 INTS 18
403-696DS0026CNDual MOS Clock Driver, 5MHz..............................................................0026 NSC 8
1+ 10+ 100+ 250+ 500+Order Code
Price Each
Mftrs. List No.DescriptionPinsMftr
Communications and Radio Frequency ICs
SEM107
† Available until stocks are exhausted
994-777¿MSA-0786
Cascadable Silicon Bi-polar MMIC Amplifier, 3dB Bandwidth: DC to
2.0GHz, High Gain: 12.5dB Typ. @ 1.0GHz, Low Voltage..................
0786 AGI 4
994-765¿MSA-0686
Cascadable Silicon Bi-polar MMIC Amplifier, usable gain to 0.8GHz,
High Gain: 18.5dB Typ. @ 0.5GHz, Low Voltage ...............................
0686 AGI 4
994-753¿MSA-0486
Cascadable Silicon Bi-polar MMIC Amplifier, 3dB Bandwidth: DC to
3.2GHz, High Gain: 8dB Typ. @ 1.0GHz............................................
0486 AGI 4
994-741¿MSA-0286
Cascadable Silicon Bi-polar MMIC Amplifier, 3dB Bandwidth: DC to
2.5GHz, High Gain: 12.0dB Typ. @ 1.0GHz.......................................
0286 AGI 4
994-730¿MSA-0186
Cascadable Silicon Bi-polar MMIC Amplifier, 3dB Bandwidth: DC to
0.9GHz, High Gain: 17.5dB Typ. @ 0.5GHz.......................................
0186 AGI 4
788-971¿MAX840ISA